
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles , Handicap , Handicapped

BUTLER, PA1 Kriess Harley 115 871

Butler, PA2 Kriess Abigail 193 817

Butler, PA3 Keene Matthew D. 17 793

New Castle, PA4 Young Kaden M. 199 789

Cranberry TWP, PA5 Coll Richard M. 11 785

Butler, PA5 Kriess Matthew 157 785

Fenelton, PA7 Devore Eric 92 780

Irwin, PA8 Warheit Brian D. 134 777

Evans City, PA9 Laue Cody A. 75 776

Pittsburgh, PA10 Bradshaw Dennis 15 775

Butler, PA11 Metzger Robert J. 166 772

Saxonburg, PA12 Thompson Julie C. 164 770

EVANS CITY, PA13 Thoma Ryan A. 160 766

Fenelton, PA13 Devore Eric 194 766

Butler, PA15 Lefever Hunter R. 82 764

Butler, PA16 Sleigher John M. 84 763

Butler, PA17 Kline Richard E. 85 758

Evans City, PA18 Bauman Michael S. 102 757

Butler, PA19 Kriess Abigail 116 753

Ellwood City, PA20 Osborne David J. 130 751

Butler, PA21 Barto Trey R. 161 750

Butler, PA22 McConnell Kelsee 114 746

Butler, PA23 Scott Brandi 24 745

Butler, PA24 Lorenz Richard E. 111 743

Cranberry Township, PA24 Heshler Charles T. Jr 140 743

Evans City, PA26 Rouda William R. 31 742

Wexford, PA27 Schulties Daniel J. 103 741

Butler, PA28 Ekas Robert 155 740

Renfrew, PA29 Rouda David F. Jr 32 737

Evans City, PA30 Bauman Michael S. 30 734

Butler, PA30 Fleming Brandt L. 128 734

Butler, PA32 Hilliard Michael A. 53 732

Zelienople, PA33 George Doreen M. 3 731

Butler, PA33 Miller William 51 731

Petrolia, PA33 Yasika Timothy A. 141 731

BUTLER, PA36 Paul Laura A. 58 730

Parker, PA36 Wolfe April L. 106 730

Renfrew, PA38 Marcellus Brian C. 76 728

Valencia, PA38 Louis Ashley M. 98 728

Saxonburg, PA38 Ihlenfeld Daniel R. 133 728

East Butler, PA41 Douglas Joe W. 26 726

Butler, PA41 Rouda Michael 165 726

CHESWICK, PA43 Germanich Tayla 72 725

greenville, PA44 Wagner Christian 13 724

Evans City, PA44 Thoma Brenda L. 159 724

Stoneboro, PA46 Coast Dane M. 99 722

CHESWICK, PA46 Germanich Tayla 191 722

Butler Area USBC

Current Standings

25-26 Open Singles,  event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles , Handicap , Handicapped

Butler, PA48 Griffith Sarah B. 60 721

Butler, PA49 Rikal Ryan R. 28 715

Butler, PA50 Clark David J. JR 43 714

Butler, PA51 Paul Heather A. 57 712

Butler, PA51 Vinroe David L. 136 712

Butler, PA53 Metzger Robert J. 5 710

Butler, PA54 Thomas-Gould Corinne A. 25 708

Baden, PA54 Clark Amanda E. 46 708

Butler, PA56 Leinenbach Matt 109 706

Butler, PA56 Malis Timothy C. 151 706

Butler, PA58 Clark David J. SR 44 703

Renfrew, PA58 Cox Mindy A. 59 703

Butler, PA58 Bowman Misty 88 703

Butler, PA61 Coyle Michael L. 36 702

Cabot, PA61 Brunner Ronald J. 100 702

Cranberry Township, PA63 Shea Casey M. 7 701

Pittsburgh, PA63 Bradshaw Cheryl 14 701

BUTLER, PA63 Keene Luke D. 18 701

Butler, PA66 Warheit Richard L. 135 699

Prospect, PA67 Dunkerley Michael L. 48 698

Butler, PA67 DeVore Becky A. 145 698

Butler, PA69 Keene Jacob M. 20 697

Grove City, PA70 Grucza Jonathan R. 87 696

Chicora, PA71 Schrecongost Verne 49 695

Lyndora, PA71 Claypoole Steven M. 127 695

Butler, PA73 Leinenbach Matt 110 694

Murrysville, PA74 Alman Robert J. 162 692

Butler, PA75 Wright Zachary R. 107 691

Butler, PA76 Hepler James D. 66 690

Butler, PA77 McClelland Randy 21 689

EVANS CITY, PA77 Thoma Rachel L. 64 689

Kittanning, PA77 Sullivan Josh 197 689

Ellwood City, PA80 Durr Robert A. 101 687

Ellwood City, PA81 Durr Carin 33 686

Butler, PA81 Schiebel Thomas G. 37 686

Butler, PA83 Taylor Autumn 195 685

Saxonburg, PA84 Miner Deanna 22 684

Prospect, PA84 Morris Neil G. Jr 93 684

Greenville, PA86 Wagner James G. 200 683

Butler, PA87 Wright Zachary R. 108 682

Hermitage, PA87 Malis Michele M. 169 682

Greenville, PA89 Wagner James G. 12 680

Petrolia, PA89 Yasika Timothy A. 142 680

Grove City, PA89 Coon Richard T. 170 680

Mars, PA92 Pizer Anthony  Jr 144 679

Prospect, PA93 McCullough Brad D. 121 678

New Castle, PA94 Hill Jadon E. 79 677

Saxonburg, PA94 Thompson Julie C. 90 677

Butler Area USBC

Current Standings

25-26 Open Singles,  event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles , Handicap , Handicapped

BUTLER, PA94 Keene Luke D. 152 677

Renfrew, PA97 McClaine Logan 68 676

Butler, PA97 Green Samantha 138 676

Butler, PA99 Buckley Brad O. 42 675

Butler, PA100 Javor John S. 23 674

Cranberry Twp, PA100 Goetz Ronald  Jr 47 674

Petrolia, PA100 Yasika Timothy A. 86 674

Butler, PA100 Keene Jacob M. 153 674

Butler, PA100 Ekas Alex 154 674

Ellwood City, PA105 Hildebrand Richard T. 62 673

Emlenton, PA106 Grucza Mark D. 89 672

Sarver, PA107 Barger Craig A. 29 671

Zelienople, PA108 Owens Christopher J. 4 670

Butler, PA109 Clark Donald E. 132 669

Butler, PA109 Ozella Shane 143 669

Saxonburg, PA111 Miner Deanna 167 668

Grove City, PA111 Coon Richard T. 198 668

Karns City, PA113 Friters Sherry L. 8 667

Butler, PA113 Ozella Shane 78 667

Evans City, PA113 Hardt Sara J. 119 667

Cheswick, PA113 Willar Antonio D. 192 667

Butler, PA117 Henry Ronald L. 125 664

Butler, PA117 Bowman Misty 201 664

Valencia, PA119 Foster Thomas H. 56 663

Mars, PA120 Bissett Thomas F. 95 662

Butler, PA121 Stroup Cody L. 19 661

Butler, PA122 Hildebrand Steve D. 61 660

Butler, PA123 Hepler Brock A. 67 659

West Sunbury, PA124 Hovanec John D. 50 657

Prospect, PA124 McCullough Heather L. 120 657

Butler, PA124 Marzka Scott W. 137 657

Butler, PA127 Suchonic Jeff P. 38 656

Oakdale, PA127 Avery Jason M. 131 656

Evans City, PA129 Dershem Mark P. 16 655

Evans City, PA129 Thoma Brenda L. 65 655

Butler, PA131 Bowser Jim L. 35 651

Ellwood City, PA131 Eller William R. 91 651

Valencia, PA133 Schriver Mike 2 650

Butler, PA134 Eppinger Robert J. 158 648

Ellwood City, PA135 Durr Robert A. 34 647

Butler, PA135 Bonomo Nicklas 81 647

Butler, PA135 Cupp Jeffrey A. 104 647

Evans City, PA138 Hardt Johnathan W. 117 646

Fenelton, PA139 Lorenz John R. III 112 640

Butler, PA140 Clark Donald E. 149 639

Butler, PA141 Morrill Rich W. 54 638

Butler, PA141 McClelland Randy 168 638

Cabot, PA143 Woodard Daniel J. 97 636

Butler Area USBC

Current Standings

25-26 Open Singles,  event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles , Handicap , Handicapped

Butler, PA144 George Stacey L. 150 635

Butler, PA145 Miller William 96 634

Butler, PA146 Detwiler Corey 55 633

Slippery Rock, PA146 Basham Harold P. Jr 80 633

Butler, PA146 Weyand Dalton Skip 83 633

Butler, PA149 Walker Adam 52 632

Ellwood City, PA149 Durr Steven P. 69 632

Evans City, PA151 Christy Sherry 1 631

Prospect, PA152 Huffman Annette 122 629

Butler, PA153 Shever William J. 39 628

Baden, PA153 Clark Derrick J. 45 628

Portersville, PA155 Checkan Carey 139 624

Fenelton, PA156 Devore Eric 163 623

Butler, PA157 Kamerer Andrew E. Jr 40 620

Butler, PA158 Barger Barry S. Jr 77 619

EVANS CITY, PA159 Thoma Ryan A. 27 618

Slippery Rock, PA160 Richardson Kevin 129 616

Evans City, PA161 Thoma Timothy 63 612

Harmony, PA162 Huttinger Christina J. 118 608

Renfrew, PA163 Rankin Gary L. 156 605

Prospect, PA164 Spadola Anthony L. 70 603

Zelienople, PA164 Kati Stephen L. 123 603

New Castle, PA166 Taylor John T. 196 599

Parker, PA167 Wolfe Dan 105 593

Renfrew, PA168 Rankin Gary L. 74 592

Glenwillard, PA169 Beene Joseph D. 190 572

greenville, PA170 Buckley Cameron L. 41 566

Evans City, PA171 Laue Cody A. 94 558

Cheswick, PA172 Willar Antonio D. 71 516

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles , Scratch, Scratch

Evans City, PA1 Laue Cody A. 75 761

Butler, PA2 Hilliard Michael A. 53 729

Wexford, PA3 Schulties Daniel J. 103 717

Ellwood City, PA4 Osborne David J. 130 715

Renfrew, PA5 Marcellus Brian C. 76 704

Butler, PA6 Lefever Hunter R. 82 695

Butler, PA7 Metzger Robert J. 166 694

Cranberry Township, PA8 Shea Casey M. 7 689

EVANS CITY, PA9 Thoma Ryan A. 160 688

Fenelton, PA10 Devore Eric 92 687

Butler, PA11 Lorenz Richard E. 111 677

Prospect, PA12 Dunkerley Michael L. 48 674

Fenelton, PA13 Devore Eric 194 673

Stoneboro, PA14 Coast Dane M. 99 671

Butler, PA15 Metzger Robert J. 5 665

Butler Area USBC

Current Standings

25-26 Open Singles,  event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles , Scratch, Scratch

BUTLER, PA15 Keene Luke D. 18 665

Butler, PA15 Miller William 51 665

Butler, PA18 Rouda Michael 165 663

Butler, PA19 Keene Matthew D. 17 661

Butler, PA20 Barto Trey R. 161 660

Kittanning, PA21 Sullivan Josh 197 653

Ellwood City, PA22 Hildebrand Richard T. 62 652

Ellwood City, PA23 Eller William R. 91 651

Butler, PA24 Clark Donald E. 132 648

Butler, PA24 Ozella Shane 143 648

Butler, PA24 Eppinger Robert J. 158 648

Butler, PA27 Kline Richard E. 85 647

Grove City, PA27 Coon Richard T. 170 647

Butler, PA29 Ozella Shane 78 646

Cranberry Township, PA30 Heshler Charles T. Jr 140 644

Prospect, PA31 McCullough Brad D. 121 642

Irwin, PA31 Warheit Brian D. 134 642

Renfrew, PA33 Rouda David F. Jr 32 638

Saxonburg, PA33 Ihlenfeld Daniel R. 133 638

BUTLER, PA35 Kriess Harley 115 637

Grove City, PA36 Coon Richard T. 198 635

Butler, PA37 Wright Zachary R. 107 634

Oakdale, PA38 Avery Jason M. 131 632

Murrysville, PA38 Alman Robert J. 162 632

New Castle, PA40 Young Kaden M. 199 630

Lyndora, PA41 Claypoole Steven M. 127 629

Butler, PA41 Fleming Brandt L. 128 629

Cheswick, PA43 Willar Antonio D. 192 628

Cranberry TWP, PA44 Coll Richard M. 11 626

Butler, PA45 Wright Zachary R. 108 625

Butler, PA46 Ekas Alex 154 623

Valencia, PA47 Louis Ashley M. 98 620

Butler, PA48 Clark Donald E. 149 618

Slippery Rock, PA49 Richardson Kevin 129 616

Ellwood City, PA50 Durr Steven P. 69 614

Butler, PA51 Buckley Brad O. 42 612

BUTLER, PA52 Keene Luke D. 152 611

Butler, PA53 Clark David J. JR 43 609

East Butler, PA54 Douglas Joe W. 26 603

Pittsburgh, PA55 Bradshaw Dennis 15 601

Butler, PA55 Green Samantha 138 601

Butler, PA57 Kriess Matthew 157 599

Cabot, PA58 Woodard Daniel J. 97 597

Butler, PA59 Morrill Rich W. 54 596

Butler, PA60 Keene Jacob M. 20 595

Butler, PA60 Sleigher John M. 84 595

Prospect, PA62 Morris Neil G. Jr 93 594

Mars, PA63 Pizer Anthony  Jr 144 592

Butler Area USBC

Current Standings

25-26 Open Singles,  event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles , Scratch, Scratch

Prospect, PA64 McCullough Heather L. 120 591

Butler, PA65 Hepler Brock A. 67 587

Butler, PA65 Ekas Robert 155 587

Butler, PA67 Coyle Michael L. 36 585

Ellwood City, PA67 Durr Robert A. 101 585

Petrolia, PA69 Yasika Timothy A. 141 581

Greenville, PA69 Wagner James G. 200 581

Butler, PA71 Malis Timothy C. 151 580

Greenville, PA72 Wagner James G. 12 578

Evans City, PA73 Hardt Johnathan W. 117 577

Butler, PA74 Hepler James D. 66 576

Butler, PA74 Marzka Scott W. 137 576

Butler, PA76 McConnell Kelsee 114 575

West Sunbury, PA77 Hovanec John D. 50 573

Grove City, PA77 Grucza Jonathan R. 87 573

Ellwood City, PA79 Durr Carin 33 572

Butler, PA79 Keene Jacob M. 153 572

Butler, PA81 Suchonic Jeff P. 38 569

Harmony, PA82 Huttinger Christina J. 118 566

Evans City, PA83 Rouda William R. 31 565

Butler, PA83 Taylor Autumn 195 565

Butler, PA85 Warheit Richard L. 135 564

Butler, PA86 Rikal Ryan R. 28 562

Sarver, PA87 Barger Craig A. 29 560

Butler, PA88 Stroup Cody L. 19 559

Zelienople, PA89 Kati Stephen L. 123 558

greenville, PA90 Buckley Cameron L. 41 557

Mars, PA90 Bissett Thomas F. 95 557

Butler, PA92 Clark David J. SR 44 556

Butler, PA93 Hildebrand Steve D. 61 555

Butler, PA94 DeVore Becky A. 145 554

Evans City, PA95 Bauman Michael S. 102 553

Slippery Rock, PA96 Basham Harold P. Jr 80 552

Butler, PA97 Vinroe David L. 136 550

Butler, PA98 Detwiler Corey 55 549

CHESWICK, PA99 Germanich Tayla 72 548

CHESWICK, PA100 Germanich Tayla 191 545

Butler, PA101 Henry Ronald L. 125 544

Butler, PA101 Kriess Abigail 193 544

Evans City, PA103 Laue Cody A. 94 543

EVANS CITY, PA104 Thoma Ryan A. 27 540

Butler, PA105 Barger Barry S. Jr 77 538

Ellwood City, PA106 Durr Robert A. 34 536

Baden, PA107 Clark Derrick J. 45 535

Evans City, PA107 Thoma Brenda L. 159 535

Valencia, PA109 Schriver Mike 2 533

Butler, PA109 Bonomo Nicklas 81 533

Butler, PA111 Paul Heather A. 57 532

Butler Area USBC

Current Standings

25-26 Open Singles,  event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles , Scratch, Scratch

Fenelton, PA111 Lorenz John R. III 112 532

Evans City, PA113 Bauman Michael S. 30 530

Butler, PA113 Walker Adam 52 530

Petrolia, PA113 Yasika Timothy A. 142 530

Fenelton, PA113 Devore Eric 163 530

Evans City, PA117 Dershem Mark P. 16 529

Butler, PA117 Miller William 96 529

Butler, PA119 Kamerer Andrew E. Jr 40 527

Petrolia, PA120 Yasika Timothy A. 86 524

Parker, PA120 Wolfe Dan 105 524

Butler, PA122 Leinenbach Matt 110 523

Cranberry Twp, PA123 Goetz Ronald  Jr 47 521

Chicora, PA123 Schrecongost Verne 49 521

Renfrew, PA123 Rankin Gary L. 156 521

Butler, PA126 Cupp Jeffrey A. 104 509

Renfrew, PA127 Rankin Gary L. 74 508

Zelienople, PA128 George Doreen M. 3 503

Butler, PA129 Bowman Misty 88 502

Butler, PA130 Leinenbach Matt 109 496

New Castle, PA131 Taylor John T. 196 494

Glenwillard, PA132 Beene Joseph D. 190 488

Butler, PA133 Javor John S. 23 485

greenville, PA134 Wagner Christian 13 484

Butler, PA134 Scott Brandi 24 484

Zelienople, PA136 Owens Christopher J. 4 481

Butler, PA136 Shever William J. 39 481

Butler, PA138 Kriess Abigail 116 480

Butler, PA139 George Stacey L. 150 479

Cheswick, PA140 Willar Antonio D. 71 477

Butler, PA141 Bowman Misty 201 475

BUTLER, PA142 Paul Laura A. 58 472

Parker, PA143 Wolfe April L. 106 469

Butler, PA144 Thomas-Gould Corinne A. 25 468

Butler, PA144 Bowser Jim L. 35 468

Evans City, PA146 Thoma Brenda L. 65 466

Butler, PA147 McClelland Randy 21 464

Butler, PA147 Schiebel Thomas G. 37 464

Saxonburg, PA147 Thompson Julie C. 164 464

Emlenton, PA150 Grucza Mark D. 89 462

Renfrew, PA151 McClaine Logan 68 460

Prospect, PA152 Spadola Anthony L. 70 459

Butler, PA152 Weyand Dalton Skip 83 459

Evans City, PA154 Thoma Timothy 63 456

EVANS CITY, PA155 Thoma Rachel L. 64 452

Saxonburg, PA156 Miner Deanna 22 447

Prospect, PA157 Huffman Annette 122 437

Renfrew, PA158 Cox Mindy A. 59 436

Evans City, PA159 Hardt Sara J. 119 433

Butler Area USBC

Current Standings

25-26 Open Singles,  event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles , Scratch, Scratch

Saxonburg, PA160 Miner Deanna 167 431

Portersville, PA161 Checkan Carey 139 429

Baden, PA162 Clark Amanda E. 46 426

Valencia, PA163 Foster Thomas H. 56 423

Cabot, PA163 Brunner Ronald J. 100 423

Butler, PA165 McClelland Randy 168 413

Evans City, PA166 Christy Sherry 1 412

Pittsburgh, PA167 Bradshaw Cheryl 14 410

Butler, PA168 Griffith Sarah B. 60 406

Hermitage, PA169 Malis Michele M. 169 391

Karns City, PA170 Friters Sherry L. 8 376

New Castle, PA171 Hill Jadon E. 79 371

Saxonburg, PA171 Thompson Julie C. 90 371

Butler Area USBC

Current Standings

25-26 Open Singles,  event only

Sorted By Event, Division


